LSW  Technical
Specification Data Sheet
AMET (Europe)Ltd, 5 Cambridge Westpoint, Stirling Way, Papworth Everard, Cambridgeshire, CB23 3GY, UK
Tel: +44 (0) 1480 831 222  -  Fax:+44 (0) 8708 362 118 E mail: d.coaster@ameteurope.com             www.ameteurope.com
AMET is pleased to provide the following
technical specification for the LSW “standard”
external style seam welder.  The seam welder
supplied to the customer will adhere to these

SERVICE REQUIREMENTS:
Air Requirements 80 PSI (8 kg/sq.cm)
Power Requirements 120 or 220 volts, 50/60 hz, 1 ph
(350 watts maximum)
LSW  Technical
Specification Data Sheet
AMET (Europe)Ltd, 5 Cambridge Westpoint, Stirling Way, Papworth Everard, Cambridgeshire, CB23 3GY, UK
Tel: +44 (0) 1480 831 222  -  Fax:+44 (0) 8708 362 118 E mail: d.coaster@ameteurope.com             www.ameteurope.com
LSW Standard Style Seam Welders
Model
Number "A" "B" "C" "D" "E"
  Welding Length * Min. Part  Diameter ** Overall Length Overall Width*** Overall Height
Approx. Shipping Weight -
Kg(lb)
LSW-600 600 (23.6) 70 (2.76) 1780 (70) 1050 (42) 1850 (73) 1090 (2400)
LSW-750 750 (29.5) 80 (3.15) 1930 (76) 1050 (42) 1850 (73) 1160 (2550)
LSW-900 900 (35.4) 90 (3.55) 2080 (82) 1050 (42) 1850 (73) 1230 (2700)
LSW-1050 1050 (41.3) 100 (4.00) 2235 (88) 1050 (42) 1850 (73) 1550 (3400)
LSW-1200 1200 (47.2) 110 (4.33) 2385 (94) 1050 (42) 1850 (73) 1820 (4000)
LSW-1500 1500 (59.0) 135 (5.31) 2690 (106) 1050 (42) 1850 (73) 2130 (4685)
LSW-1800 1800 (70.8) 155 (6.10) 3000 (118) 1050 (42) 1850 (73) 2400 (5280)
LSW-2100 2100 (82.6) 175 (6.89) 3300 (130) 1050 (42) 1850 (73) 2725 (6000)
LSW-2400 2400 (94.4) 185 (7.28) 3580 (141) 1050 (42) 1850 (73) 3000 (6500)
LSW-2700 2700 (106.3) 215 (8.47) 3880 (153) 1120 (44) 2030 (80) 5225 (11,500)
LSW-3000 3000 (118.2) 245 (9.65) 4180 (165) 1120 (44) 2030 (80) 5455 (12,000)
LSW-3300 3300 (129.9) 280 (11.03) 4500 (177) 1120 (44) 2030 (80) 5680 (12,500)
LSW-3600 3600 (141.7) 315 (12.41) 5070 (199) 1120 (44) 2030 (80) 5900 (13,000)
LSW-3900 3900 (153.5) 355 (13.97) 5390 (210) 1120 (44) 2030 (80) 6140 (13,500)
LSW-4200 4200 (165.3) 390 (15.36) 5640 (222) 1120 (44) 2030 (80) 6350 (14,000)
LSW-4500 4500 (177.1) 420 (16.54) 6000 (235) 1120 (44) 2030 (80) 6590 (14,500)
LSW-4800 4800 (188.9) 470 (18.51) 6300 (248) 1120 (44) 2030 (80) 6820 (15,000)
LSW-5100 5100 (200.7) 505 (19.89) 6580 (259) 1120 (44) 2030 (80) 7045 (15,500)
LSW-5400 5400 (212.6) 540 (21.26) 6860 (270) 1120 (44) 2030 (80) 7250 (16,000)
LSW-5700 5700 (224.4) 580 (22.84) 7165 (282) 1120 (44) 2030 (80) 7500 (16,500)
LSW-6000 6000 (236.2) 615 (24.22) 7490 (295) 1120 (44) 2030 (80) 7700 (17,000)
* All models include an extra 50 mm (2”) weld length on each end for Run On/Off tabs
**  Maximum Part Diameter is 910 mm (36”) on all models
***  Overall width does not include cable carrier, add an extra 6” (150 mm) for the cable carrier
AMET-TS-LSW-0105